
SHIPPING COSTS
biomers.net

This price list is valid from 08.01.2024 and replaces all previous lists from biomers.net | 
Prices are in € / £ and subject to change without prior notice. | VAT may apply.



WORLDWIDE (FedEx International Priority)
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COUNTRY

Australia1

Austria

Belgium

Bulgaria

Canada 1

China 1

Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Republic

Denmark

Egypt1

Estonia

Finland

France 2

Ghana1

Georgia

Greece

Great Britain

Hong Kong1

Hungary

India1

Indonesia1

Ireland

Iceland1

Israel1

Italy

COUNTRY

Japan 1

Latvia

Liechtenstein1

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Malaysia1

Mali1

Malta

Netherlands

New Zealand 1

Nigeria1

Norway 1

Pakistan1

Poland

Portugal

Romania

Serbia1

Singapore 1

Slovakia

Slovenia

South Africa 1

South Korea1

Spain

Sweden

Switzerland 1

Taiwan1

SHIPPING COSTS

79,00 €

26,90 €

26,90 €

34,90 €

59,00 €

79,00 €

44,90 €

34,90 €

34,90 €

26,90 €

99,00 €

34,90 €

26,90 €

26,90 €

99,00 €

99,00 €

26,90 €

27,90 £

79,00 €

34,90 €

99,00 €

99,00 €

26,90 €

34,90 €

79,00 €

26,90 €

SHIPPING COSTS

79,00 €

34,90 €

34,90 €

34,90 €

26,90 €

99,00 €

99,00 €

34,90 €

26,90 €

79,00 €

99,00 €

34,90 €

99,00 €

34,90 €

26,90 €

34,90 €

44,90 €

79,00 €

34,90 €

34,90 €

69,00 €

79,00 €

26,90 €

26,90 €

34,90 €

99,00 €

SHIPPING COSTS
GERMANY

DHL STANDARD / UPS STANDARD

within 2 working days

6,90 €

UPS EXPRESS 

next working day 12:00

17,90 €

COURIER ULM  

next working day

2,50 €

UPS EXPRESS  

next working day 10:30

24,90 €

UPS EXPRESS SAVER 

next working day

14,90 €



WORLDWIDE (FedEx International Priority)

COUNTRY

Thailand1

Tunisia1

Turkey 1

USA 1

Vietnam1

SHIPPING COSTS

99,00 €

79,00 €

44,90 €

59,00 €

99,00 €
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The shipping times given are net shipping times after order fulfillment ex factory 
biomers.net and are not identical with the delivery time from date of order. For in-
ternational shipments we are currently offering one shipping method per country. 
If your destination is not listed, please enquire.

1 For shipments to non-EU countries additional charges (taxes, customs duties 
and handling fees) may apply. 

2 Prices are valid for continental France. For french oversea departments and territo-
ries, please enquire.

CUSTOMER SUPPORT

You have any questions or suggestions? Do you need modifications, which aren‘t listed? Contact us!
info@biomers.net |  +49 731 70 396 0

Conveniently order online
www. biomers. net


